RADITEK INC.  Code-c5
Precise Time and Frequency Standards
Low Noise Rubidium Oscillator Module, 10MHz
SMA Female Connectors
RMRO Series (Miniature Rubidium Oscillator
RMRO-10M-S-f-c5 Specifications may be subject to change 04/25/18
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 7
RMRO-10M-Sf-LN-c5 Low Noise Rubidium Oscillator Module is a sub miniature atomic clock combined with
‘active noise filter’ technology. This rubidium oscillator has 100x less drift than OCXO’s. With short term stability
of 2x10‐12/s @ 100s this rubidium oscillator provides significant improvement in performance over other rubidium
components
Order Examples: RMRO-10M-Sf-LN-A-3-c5
Description: (Low Noise Rubidium Oscillator Module, 10MHz, SMA Female Connectors, Frequency Stability A,
Phase Noise option 3)
Additional options Frequency Stability A or B Phase Noise option 1 / 2 Or  3 (see Table below)
Specifications
Output  10MHz
Level +7dBm (±2dBm) into 50 Ohms, 0.5Vrms (Specify for 75Ω load)
Connector SMA
Frequency Stability
Allan Deviation
 Option A Option B
1s ≤2x10‐12 ≤7x10‐13
10s ≤5 x10‐12 ≤1x10‐12
100s ≤7 x10‐12 ≤2x10‐12
Phase Noise(SSB)
 Option 1 Option 2 Option 3
1 Hz -110dBc/Hz -113dBc/Hz -115dBc/Hz
10Hz -135dBc/Hz -138dBc/Hz -140dBc/Hz
100Hz -145dBc/Hz -152dBc/Hz -154dBc/Hz
1kHz -155dBc/Hz -155dBc/Hz -155dBc/Hz
10kHz -158dBc/Hz -158dBc/Hz -160dBc/Hz
Harmonics <‐30dBc
Spurious 100 KHz BW <100dBc
Aging(After 30 days)
≤5x10‐12 /day
≤5x10‐11 /month
≤5x10‐10 /Year
Applications
 Where sizes are restricted this ‘breakthrough’ low noise rubidium oscillator will
enable new applications
 Extended holdover for CDMA, WiMAX and LTE base stations
 Higher stability and low phase noise communication and surveillance applications
 Compact designs and portable and mobile applications
 Production Test Reference for instrumentation
 Microwave Test Bench or Test solution
Feature
 Sine wave or CMOS/TTL output
 100 x less drift than OCXOs
 Lower power consumption
 Compatible with 50Ω or 75Ω load
 ‐115dBc/Hz@1Hz Phase noise
 5x10‐11 Accuracy
 Short term stability 2x10‐12/s@100s
RADITEK INC.  Code-c5
Precise Time and Frequency Standards
Low Noise Rubidium Oscillator Module, 10MHz
SMA Female Connectors
RMRO Series (Miniature Rubidium Oscillator
RMRO-10M-S-f-c5 Specifications may be subject to change 04/25/18
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 7
Frequency accuracy
Accuracy at shipping @ 25°C 5 x 10‐11
Frequency Retrace ±3x10‐11 After 1 hours of continues operation
Start Up (Warm) Time
<5 minutes, time to lock
<6 minutes to 1x10‐9 at room temperature 25°C
Frequency
Adjustment